Harmonious Alliance

A HISTORY OF THE
PERFORMING RIGHT SOCIETY

CYRIL EHRLICH

Oxford New York
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
1989



CONTENTS

List of Illustrations

1. Beginning

e A A o S

Loose Alignments

An Effective Alliance
New Horizons

War Work

Peace without Prosperity
Lift Off

Prosperity

Appendix I: Tables

L
11
/78

Iv.

V.

78

PRS Membership

Gross and Net Income 1915—-1986

Gross and Net Income in 1986 Prices

Growth of the Society 1976—1986

Sources and Applications of Income
Performing Right Earnings of Four Composers

Appendix II: PRS Milestones: A Chronology

Index

xii

22

43
66

88
105
126

159
160
161
162
163
164

175



